THE
FINISHIN

TOUCH
13-03-0746

Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door
6 Door

Tampa Palms North

Ancestral Gold
- Summer White

Extra White

Distance

Extra White

Red Cent

SW 6407
SW 7557
SW 7006
SW 6243

SW 7006
SW 6341
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13-03-0746
Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Vanillin

Extra White
Roman Column
Relic Bronze

Roman Column

SW 6371
SW 7006
SW 7562
SW 6132
SW 7562
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Color samples shown approximate

aciual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Door
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Believable Buff
Dover White
Sealskin

Dover White
Cape Verde

SW 6120
SW 6385
SW 7675
SW 6385
SW 6482
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13-03-0746

Color samples shown approximate

actugl paint celers as closely as possible.

t1Body

2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door
6 Door

Tampa Palms North

Useful Gray
Extra White
Maderne White
Black Bean
Extra White
Raging Sea

SW 7050
SW 7006
SW 6168
SW 6006

SW 7006
SW 6474



o

THE e
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Color samples shown approximate

actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Jersey Cream
Extra White
Creamy

Flower Pot
Extra White

SW 6379
SW 7006
SW 7012
SW 6334
Sw 7006
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Color samples shown approximate
actual paint colors as closely as possible.

1 Body
2 Trim
3 Trim
4 Door
5 Door

Tampa Palms North

Pavillion Beige
Extra White
Panda White
Well-Bred Brown
Extra White

SW 2031
SW 7006
SW 6147
SwW 7027
SW 7006



